


American Indian Science & Engineering Society

PO Box 164
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

BioMat USA Inc
2410 Lillyvale Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90032

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 375-0269

John Cox
johncox46@live.com
Other

(323) 441-7727

(323) 441-7982

Shelly Kim
shelly.kim@grifols.com

Registered Nurse, Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN,
Medical Lab Technician, Phlebotomy

Aerospace Joint Apprenticeship Committee (AJAC) & TK Machine Co.

2110 N. Fancher Way

Spokane, WA 99212-1331

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 533-8299

(206) 764-5329

Lisa Van Dyke
lvandyke@ajactraining.org

Engineering, Machine Technology, Manufacturing
Technology



Aerotek
8131 Klamath Ct. Suite D
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

ANR Group Inc

(509) 460-5525
(509) 737-0882
Madisen Meyer
mameyer@aerotek.com

Accounting, Business Administration, Engineering,
General AA, Machine Technology, Manufacturing
Technology, Marketing, Welding Technology

677 George Washington Way

Richland, WA 99352
Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

Battelle

PO Box 999

602 Battelle Blvd
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:
Career Types:

(509) 946-1725

(509) 946-7132

Angie Copenhaver
angiec@anrgroupinc.com

Accounting, Administrative Office Technology, Business
Administration, Computer Science, Engineering, General
AA, Marketing, Mathematics, Nuclear Technology

(509) 372-4960
(509) 375-3954
Vanessa Moore
vanessa.moore@pnnl.gov

Accounting, Business Administration, Computer Science,
Economics, Marketing, Mathematics, Nuclear
Technology, Science, Travel



Ben Franklin Transit
1000 Columbia Park Trail

Richland, WA 99352
Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 735-5173
(509) 735-1800
Mona Jamison
mjamison@bft.org

Automotive, Business Administration, Other

Benton Franklin Head Start

1549 Georgia Ave. S.E.

Richland, WA 99352
Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:
Career Types:

Boise inc
PO Box 500
Wallula, WA 99363

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 735-1062
(509) 737-8492
Idalia Cardenas
idaliac@bfhs.net
Education

(509) 545-3245
(509)545-3245

John Perez
johnperez@boisepaper.com

Manufacturing Technology, Welding Technology,
Electrical Engineering, Business Administration,
Accounting Two-Year Certificate, Mechanical
Engineering, Bachelors of Applied Management,
Engineering



Catholic Family and Child Service - AmeriCorp VISTA

2210 W Henry Street
Pasco, WA 99301

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

Cayuse Technologies
72632 Coyote Road
P.O. Box 1185
Pendleton, OR 97801

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:
Career Types:

CBC Foundation
2600 N 20th Ave
Pasco, WA 99301

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 545-6145
(509) 542-0219
Ingrid Velez
ivelez@ccyakima.org

Human Services

(541) 278-8413

(541) 278-8470

Alice Freyer
alice.freyer@cayusetechnologies.com

Administrative Office Technology, Help Desk Technician,
Programming, Software Specialist, Information
Specialist, Computer Science

(509) 542-5527

(509) 542-5527

Cody Spanner
cspanner@columbiabasin.edu
Other



CH2M HILL Plateau Remediation Company
PO BOX 1600, MSIN H8-17

Richland, WA 99352
Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 376-6229

(509) 376-0246

Lily Parnell

lily _a_parnell@rl.gov

Accounting, Business Administration, Computer Science,
Engineering, Fire Science, Nuclear Technology, Science

City of Kennewick Washington

210 W 6th Ave
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:
Career Types:

Columbia Industries
P.O. Box 7346

900 South Dayton
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 585-4532

(509) 585-4445

Janelle Domarotsky
janelle.domarotsky@ci.kennewick.wa.us

Accounting, Administrative Office Technology, Computer
Science, Criminal Justice, Fire Fighter, Paramedic

(509) 582-4142 x266

(509) 586-3825

Maria Merkulov
mariam@columbiaindustries.com

Business Administration



Country Gentleman Restaurant & Catering
9221 W Clearwater Ave
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number: (509) 783-0128

Fax Number: (509) 783-4726
Contact Person: Laura Smith

Contact Email: laura@cgcatering.com
Career Types: Other

Division of Vocational Rehabilitation
500 N Morain St Suite 2104
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number: (509) 374-2161

Fax Number: (509) 734-7392

Contact Person: Clarisa Braulick

Contact Email: braulc@dshs.wa.gov

Career Types: Applied Management, BAS - Applied Management,

Business Administration

Driver Training & Solutions
2021 E. James
Pasco, WA 99301

Phone Number: (509) 543-7901

Fax Number: (509) 547-0772

Contact Person: Rosa Barrios

Contact Email: RBarrios@Trans-System.com

Career Types: Other



Eastern Wa, N. Idaho & MT Insulators and Allied Workers - Local 82 JATC
1324 N. Cleveland
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number: (509) 539-8299

Fax Number: (509) 373-3190

Contact Person: Gary Murbach

Contact Email: gary_a_murbach@rl.gov

Career Types: Engineering, Welding Technology

Elevate Network Management LLC
2525 N Columbia Center Blvd.
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number: (509) 946-8484

Fax Number: (509) 946-8484

Contact Person: Candice Tschauner

Contact Email: candice@elevate.net

Career Types: Help Desk Technician, Network Administration

Hanford Fire Department
Hanford Fire Department
P.O. Box 650, Mail Stop S3-97
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number: (509) 373-2448

Fax Number: (509) 373-5846

Contact Person: Heather Courson

Contact Email: Heather M_Courson@rl.gov

Career Types: Emergency Medical Technician, Fire Fighter, Fire

Science, Paramedic



Heritage @ CBC
Thorton Center
2600 N. 20th Ave.
Pasco, WA 99301

Phone Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

Kadlec Medical Center
888 Swift Boulevard
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 542-5506
Paul Dowdy
dowdy p@heritage.edu

Accounting, Applied Management, Business
Administration, Computer Science, Criminal Justice,
Cultural, Economics, Education, Engineering, English

(509) 942-2164

(509) 942-2731

Heather Swayze
heather.swayze@kadlec.org

Health, Nutrition and Food Science, Surgical Technology,
Certified Nursing Assistant, Registered Nurse , Medical
Lab Technician, Respiratory Care, Phlebotomy, Nursing
Assistant

Kennewick General Hospital

900 S Auburn St
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 586-5730
(509) 586-5875
Michael Herber
mike.herber@kphd.org

Accounting, Computer Science, Health, Nuclear
Medicine Technology, Nursing and Health, Radiology,
Surgical Technology



Key Technology INC

150 Avery St

Walla Walla, WA 99362

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:
Career Types:

(509) 394-3711
(509) 394-3577
Valerie Ngaden
jobs@key.net

Machine Technology, Electrical Engineering, Physics,
Mechanical Engineering, AutoCad, Engineering,

Innovation, Manufacturing Technology

LIGO Hanford Observatory

PO Box 159

127124 N Route 10
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

Lowes
4520 road 68
Pasco, WA 99301

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 372-8248

(509) 372-8137

Dale Ingram
outreach@ligo-wa.caltech.edu

Computer Science, Engineering, Science

(509) 546-7600
(509) 546-7604
Deanna Summerhill

deanna.a.summerhill@store.lowes.com

Administrative Office Technology, Applied Management,
BAS - Applied Management, Business Administration



McCain Foods USA

100 Lee St

Othello, WA 99344

Phone Number: (509) 331-7759

Contact Person: Patricia Macias

Contact Email: patricia.macias@mccain.com
Career Types: Engineering, Other

McCurley Integrity Dealerships
P.O. Box 2698

1325 Autoplex Way

Tri-Cities, WA 99301

Phone Number: (509) 547-5555

Fax Number: (509) 544-6271

Contact Person: Amy Cunningham

Contact Email: amy.cunningham@mccurley.net

Career Types: Accounting, Auto Service Technology, Receptionist,
Marketing

McDonalds/ Adams Tri-Cities Ent. Inc.

6515 W Clearwater #214

Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number: (509) 735-9311

Fax Number: (509) 735-9225

Contact Person: Stefan Eller

Contact Email: stefane@ael.org

Career Types: Agriculture, Applied Management, BAS - Applied

Management, Business Administration, Culinary and
Food Service, Culinary and Food Services, Education,
Health, History, Human Services, Innovation, Marketing,
Nutrition and Food Science, Other



Mission Support Alliance LLC
2425 Stevens Center Blvd

MSIN: H2-16
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

NuVision MCE Staffing
2155 Robertson Drive
Richland, WA 99354

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 376-7037

(509) 373-1010

Holly Munroe

Holly_ A Munroe@rl.gov

Accounting, Business Administration, Computer Science,
Criminal Justice, Economics, Emergency Medical
Technician, Engineering, Fire Fighter, Fire Science,
Nuclear Technology, Other, Science

(509) 946-3686
(509) 943-0707
Julie Lingle
jlingle@mceng.com

Accounting, Administrative Office Technology, Business
Administration, Computer Science, Criminal Justice

Panda Express Resturant Group

2885 Duportail St.
Richland , WA 99352

Phone Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:
Career Types:

(509) 308-4257
Emily Kang
Emily.kang@PandaRG.com

Accounting, Business Administration, Economics,
General AA, Marketing



Pasco Police Dept.
525 N 3rd Ave
Pasco, WA 99301

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

PMH Medical Center
723 Memorial St
Prosser, WA 99350

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:
Career Types:

(509) 544-3068

(509) 545-3423

Kim Keltch
keltchk@pasco-wa.gov

Criminal Justice, Human Services, Paralegal

(509) 788-6027

(509) 786-6608

Rocky Snider
rsnider@pphdwa.org

Nursing and Health, Paramedic

Primerica Financial Services

1846 Terminal Drive
Richland, WA 99354

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 554-6476

(877) 817-3005

Matthew Sweezea
matthewsweezea@primerica.com

Accounting, Applied Management, BAS - Applied
Management, Business Administration, Economics,
Marketing, Psychology, Sociology



Quail Hollow Memory Care

221 Torbett St

Richland, WA 99354

Phone Number: (509) 943-5353

Fax Number: (509) 943-0433

Contact Person: Kelley Stultz

Contact Email: guailhollow-mcd@emeritus.com

Career Types: Culinary and Food Service, Nursing and Health,

Pharmacology

Red Lion Hotels
1101 N Columbia Center Blvd
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number: (509) 547-0701

Fax Number: (509) 547-3912

Contact Person: Lacey Scheib

Contact Email: lacey.scheib@redlion.com

Career Types: Accounting, Business Administration, Sociology, Travel

Royal Columbian Retirement Inn
5615 W. Umatilla
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number: (509) 783-1628

Fax Number: (509) 783-3096

Contact Person: Jean Tucker

Contact Email: royalcolumbian-mkt@jeaseniorliving.com

Career Types: Health



Sandvik Special Metals
P.O. Box 6027

235407 E. SR 397
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number: (509) 586-4131 x261

Fax Number: (509) 582-0428

Contact Person: Wendy Munson

Contact Email: wendy.munson@sandvik.com
Career Types: Engineering

South Basin Packing
500 Jane. Ave
Umatilla, OR 97882

Phone Number: (541) 922-5804

Fax Number: (541) 922-4770
Contact Person: Mike Massey
Contact Email: sbmike@my180.net
Career Types: Agriculture

Tyson Fresh Meats Inc.

P.O. Box 4239

Pasco, WA 99302

Phone Number: (509) 543-4216

Fax Number: (509) 543-4274

Contact Person: Crystal Bates

Contact Email: crystal.bates@tyson.com

Career Types: Automotive, Engineering, Machine Technology,

Manufacturing Technology, Other, Welding Technology



U.S. Cellular

400 Bradley Blvd. Ste. 400

Richland, WA 99352
Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(314) 226-2242

(888) 670-9729

Roger Swartzendruber
Roger.Swartzendruber@uscellular.com

BAS - Applied Management, Business Administration,
General AA

Umatilla National Forrest

72510 Coyote Rd
Pendleton, OR 97801

Phone Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(541) 278-3849
Katy Gray
kathrynlgray@fs.fed.us

Agriculture, Business Administration, Computer
Science, Criminal Justice, Cultural, Education,
Engineering, Fire Fighter, Fire Science, Science

University of Phoenix-Eastern Washington Campus
8905 W Gage Blvd Ste 300

Kennewick, WA 99336
Phone Number:

Fax Number:

Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 551-7250

(602) 759-3018

Nikki Torres
nikki.torres@phoenix.edu

BAS - Applied Management, Business Administration,
Economics, Education, Marketing



Verizon Wireless
7155 W. Detroit St.
Chandler, AZ 85226

Phone Number: (480)-763-6597

Fax Number: (480) 763-6320

Contact Person: Colette Roquemore

Contact Email: colette.roqguemore@verizonwireless.com

Career Types: Applied Management, BAS - Applied Management,

Business Administration, Computer Science, Economics,
Education, General AA, Human Services, Marketing,
Psychology, Sociology

Waddell & Reed Financial Advisors
8203 West Quinlant Ave bldg C, ste 101
Kennewick, WA 99336

Phone Number: (509) 737-1698 ext. 119

Fax Number: (509) 737-6096

Contact Person: Melissa Dunn

Contact Email: mmdunn@wradvisors.com

Career Types: Accounting, Applied Management, BAS - Applied
Management, Business Administration, Economics, Education,

Marketing, Real Estate

Washington River Protection Solutions
PO Box 850, MSIN E6-46
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number: (509) 376-3863
Fax Number: (509) 376-6463
Contact Person: Virginia Hansen
Contact Email: virginia_m_hansen@rl.gov

Career Types: Engineering



Washington State Patrol
143302 East Law Lane
Kennewick, WA 99337

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 734-7029

(509) 734-7459

Chris Thorson
christopher.thorson@wsp.wa.gov

Criminal Justice

Washington State University Tri-Cities

2710 Crimson Way
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number:
Fax Number:
Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

(509) 372-7245

(509) 372-7100

Brad Liebrecht
bliebrecht@tricity.wsu.edu
Accounting, Agriculture, Anthropology

WorkSource Columbia Basin
815 N. Kellogg Street, Ste. #D

Kennewick, WA 99336
Phone Number:

Fax Number:

Contact Person:
Contact Email:

Career Types:

Types of Employment:

(509) 734-5945
(509) 734-5959
Michelle Mann
mmmann@esd.wa.gov

Accounting, Administrative Office Technology, Applied
Management, BAS - Applied Management

Co-Op/Intern, Full-Time, Part-Time



YMCA of the Greater Tri-Cities
1234 Columbia Park Trail
Richland, WA 99352

Phone Number: (509) 374-1908

Fax Number: (509) 374-9278

Contact Person: Brittney Isdell

Contact Email: Britthey@ymcatricities.org

Career Types: Education



